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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range lumen outputs from 1077 or 2345lm

- Colour Temperatures: 2700k -3000k - 4000k

- Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey or Bronze (/DGR/LGR/BR)

- Available with dimming (/STD/MDIM)

- Emergency not available 

- Mounting: Surface, Recessed or Flushed (/SM/R/FL)

The STEP LED is suitable for both surface-mounted and recessed installation. Can be installed flush with the wall using 

an optional back box accessory. Designed for minimal wall thickness requirements.

STEP

- IP Rating: IP65

- Housing: Low copper content die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth) 

  /SQ - 175 x 175 x 30 mm

  /RECT - 280 x 150 x 31 mm

Rectangle Version (/RECT)

Product MI/STEP
IP65 STEP Light LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (5000K)

/8W
1077lm

/16W
2345lm

Size 
(Length x Width x Depth)

/SQ
175 x 175 x 30 mm

/RECT
280 x 150 x 31 mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/827
2700k

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /DGR
Dark Grey

/LGR
Light Grey

/BR
Bronze

Mounting /SM
Surface Mounted

/R
Recessed

/FL
Recessed Flushed

Emergency n/a

To Specify: Square Step LED, 8W, 1077lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished dark grey complete with standard control gear. 
Part code: MI/STEP/SQ/8W/1077lm/STD/840/DGR/SM


