





The STEP LED is suitable for both surface-mounted and recessed installation. Can be installed flush with the wall using an optional back box accessory. Designed for minimal wall thickness requirements.

- A range lumen outputs from 1077 or 2345lm
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- Colour: Dark Grey, Light Grey or Bronze (/DGR/LGR/BR)
- Available with dimming (/STD/MDIM)
- Emergency not available
- Mounting: Surface, Recessed or Flushed (/SM/R/FL)

- IP Rating: IP65
- Housing: Low copper content die-cast aluminium
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Depth)

/SQ - 175 x 175 x 30 mm

/RECT - 280 x 150 x 31 mm

Product	MI/STEP IP65 STEP Light LED Luminaire			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (5000K)	/8W 1077lm		/16W 2345lm	
Size (Length x Width x Depth)	/SQ 175 x 175 x 30 mm		/RECT 280 x 150 x 31 mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		/MDIM Mains Dimming	
Colour Temperature	/827 2700k	/830 3000k		/840 4000k
Colour	/DGR Dark Grey	/LGR Light Grey		/BR Bronze
Mounting	/SM Surface Mounted	/R Recessed		/FL Recessed Flushed
Emergency	n/a			

To Specify: Square Step LED, 8W, 1077lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished dark grey complete with standard control gear. Part code: MI/STEP/SQ/8W/1077lm/STD/840/DGR/SM

Rectangle Version (/RECT)



